

The PROFESSIONAL STANDARD







Line lasers

PLS FT 90

Square layout for the professional tile and floor contractor

Use the PLS FT 90 for fast, tile square layout. Made of cast aluminum, the PLS FT 90 is durable and able to provide the professional tile contractor with superior accuracy and clarity. Good for short and long range interior floor tile projects.

- Setting square on slab
- Floor-level cross line
- Easy ceramic tile layout
- Substrate





Class II Laser Product

PLS Part #	Description
PLS-60567	PLS FT 90
	Included: PLS FT 90 tool, red reflective targets



Specification		
Square accuracy	± 1/16 in @ 20 ft (± 2 mm @ 6 m)	
Working range	± 65 ft (20 m)	
Leveling	Fixed-base-not self-leveling	
Operating time	10 hours continuous use	
Dimensions	8 in x 2.4 in x 2.8 in	
Weight	2.4 lbs (1.09 kg)	
Power supply	3AA batteries	
Warranty	Three year best-in-class warranty	

Accessories

PLS Part #	Description
PLS-21010	PLS FT 90 plastic carrying case
RRT4	Red reflective target





Our best-in-class warranty

PLS laser tools are **THE PROFESSIONAL STANDARD** and we stand behind that with our best-in-class warranty program. The PLS warranty covers product workmanship for 3 years. If you experience any issues with your PLS tools during the warranty period, except for obvious misuse or damage, your local dealer can provide a same-day replacement tool, ensuring you don't lose any time on the job.

Please visit the PLS website to process a warranty return directly through Fluke or to learn more about our rotary laser Authorized Service Provider (ASP) program. PLS authorized service providers are capable to provide in-warranty and out-of-warranty calibration and repair on our rotary laser family.

WWW.PLSLASER.COM

Ask your dealer to demonstrate a PLS laser tool.

PLS, A Fluke Company Fluke Corporation PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.

©2018 Pacific Laser Systems, a Fluke Company. The PLS5, PLS4, PLS3, PLS180 and PLS FT90 are registered trademarks of PLS (Pacific Laser Systems).

Specifications subject to change without notice. 11/2018 6010158f-en

